
 SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION – 500 NORTH, EVERGREEN DR., MAIN STREET 

PLAN HOLDER LIST 

 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Val Kotter & Sons, Inc. Pearl Brailsford pearl@valkotterandsons.com 435.734.9598 

LeGrand Johnson Construction Co. Lori Wadsworth lori.wadsworth@ljcc.com 435.787.6011 

Oldcastle Infrastructure Sam Balls sam.balls@oldcastle.com 435.563.1000 

Ormond Construction, Inc. David Ormond david@ormondconst.com 435.723.3531 

Raymond Construction Elise DeMille elise@raymondconst.com 435.752.2911 

Whitaker Construction Judd Hamson juddh@whitcon.com 435.723.2921 

Rupp Trucking & Excavating Jared Lish jared@rupptrucking.com 435.257.7333 

    

 


